
29 November-DrivenResultat

Alfa
1

2

3

3

5

5

Theodore Wadsten, Sundbybergs IK

Christian Andersson, Hammarby IF BTF

Marek Dulko, Sundbybergs IK

Tobias Balenius, Hammarby IF BTF

Pär Nilsson, Hammarby IF BTF

Richard Gill, Hudiksvalls IF BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

Theodore Wadsten - Christian Andersson
Theodore Wadsten - Marek Dulko
Christian Andersson - Tobias Balenius
Marek Dulko - Pär Nilsson
Tobias Balenius - Richard Gill

3, 10, 7
8, 7, 2
10, 7, 12
11, 7, 4
6, 6, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Beta
1

2

3

3

5

5

Peter Mårdfalk, Hammarby IF BTF

Tage Jacobsson, Norrtulls SK

Mikael Berglund, Hammarby IF BTF

Mats Sundström, Boo KFUM IA

Mikael Frisk Tedenmark, Sicklasjöns Bollklubb

Anton Hillerström, Hammarby IF BTF

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

Peter Mårdfalk - Tage Jacobsson
Peter Mårdfalk - Mikael Berglund
Tage Jacobsson - Mats Sundström
Mikael Berglund - Mikael Frisk Tedenmark
Mats Sundström - Anton Hillerström

-7, 3, 9, 12
-8, 6, 8, 5
9, -9, 8, -5, 9
8, -7, 2, 8
5, 9, -4, -7, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 1


